| Tauli | ASSIGNMI RUNG US of | | / | man i | 19172017 | Sinam |
|---|--|---|----------|----------------|----------|-----------------|
| Estimated Cost: | delic ut of | | Deta | e/1 me: | 11012011 | 0.10 0111 |
| Λ | OD RES/EVA/INV/MV/C | | | | | |
| To Inspect Vehicle No: | 20 [20] (10] (10] (20] [20] (20] (20] (20] (20] (10] (10] (10] (20] (20] (20] (20] (20] (20] (20] (2 | | Insured: | SHR | L1299Z | |
| nt Workshop m/s | Trons Euroko | | Tel: | 9i277 | | |
| of | 5 Ubi Close | | | | 120 | |
| Policy No: | | Claim No: | HE DUFIL | obsmran | | Proposition and |
| Sum Insured: | | Excess: | | | | |
| 2000000 2003200 | | - 1. All Co. 1. | | | | |
| Make of Veh:(Client's Record) | | | D.C | D.A141 | 12017 | |
| (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / R | S. 500m Person Contacted: | 4-07-2017 @ 1 Ronald | tpm | I.O.D. Endorse | ment | |
| CA / REV / REP. / R Date/Time: Date/Time Action/In | S-5100m Person Contacted: | Ronald | tpm | I.O.D. Endorse | ment | |
| Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / R Date/Time: DUPLDA Date/Time Action/In | 8-500m Person Contacted: | Ronald | tpm | LO.D. Endorse | ment | |
| Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / R Date/Time: DUPLDA Date/Time Action/In | S-500m Person Contacted: Struction (V) Estimate Struction x MAZ - 703 /AXA 1100300 | Ronald 2/HIGICSQ2 | tpm | LO.D. Endorse | ment: | |

TOTAL



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| FIR | ST CAPITAL INSUI | RANCE LTD | Ref : CS/FCI170140 | 54/T1rb | | | |
|------|------------------|------------------------------------|--|------------|--|--|--|
| 36 F | ROBINSON ROAD | INGAPORE 068877 | Date: 20-07-2017 Code: FCI2 | | | | |
| 1. | | Policy Particu | lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA | IM | | | |
| | Insured Veh. | SHB 4299Z | Veh. Inspected | SLH 1856G | | | |
| | Policy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 | | | |
| | Claim No. | D17007063MFSH | Excess (\$) | 0.00 | | | |
| | Assign From | CWS (SERENE LER) | Assign Date | 19/07/2017 | | | |
| 2. | | Vehicle F | Particulars & Condition | | | | |
| | Make & Model | | c.c | 0 | | | |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | | | | |
| | Chassis No. | | Colour | | | | |
| | Odometer | <u> </u> | Steering | | | | |
| | Brakes | | Modification | | | | |
| | General | | | | | | |
| 3. | | Co | nditions of Tyres | | | | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance | | | |
| | R/H Front Tyre | | | mm | | | |
| | L/H Front Tyre | | | mm | | | |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | | | mm | | | |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | | | mm | | | |
| 4. | | Desc | ription of Damages | | | | |
| 5. | - Some riv | Ge | neral Information | | | | |
| | Accident Date | 14/07/2017 | Inspection Date | 24/07/2017 | | | |
| | Survey held at | TRANS EUROKARS PTE L | Water and the second se | | | | |
| | | NO 5 UBI CLOSE SINGAPORE 408605 | | | | | |
| 5a. | | | Remarks | | | | |

A FAIRFAX Company

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

Date

18-07-2017

Our Ref No. D17007063MFSH

Accident Date

14-07-2017

Claim Type. Third Party

Insured Vehicle

SHB4299Z

Third Party Vehicle. SLH1856G

Survey Location

5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605

Contact Person.

RONALD YAP

Contact No.

63958899/91277928

Fax No. 67460660

Survey Type

DIRECT SETTLEMENT: EST. COR \$9,317.88

Appointed

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Surveyor Contact Person

NA

Fax No. 68416315

Contact Number.

NA

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc: Workshop

TRANS EUROKARS PTE

Attention. NIL

Cc: TP Solicitor

LTD NA

TP Solicitor Fax No. NA

Officer Incharge

SERENE

IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection.

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

| Job Sheet (/ | ClaimWS/Surveyor/JobShee | t/225882) | PRI Documents (2) Close | × | |
|-----------------------------------|---|--|---|----------------------------------|--------|
| | | | PRI Header Details | | |
| Claim No | D17007063MFSH | Policy No | D-15072701MFSH | Claimant S.No & Name | 1 & TF |
| Workshop Name | TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD (Contact Person : RONALD YAP) | Survey Location & Contact Details | 5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPOR Mobile: 91277928 , Pho EmailId: RONALD.YAP@ | ne: 6395889 | |
| Our Surveyor | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD | Instructions To Surveyor | DIRECT SETTLEMENT: ES | ST. COR \$9,3 | 17.88 |
| Insured Name | COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD | Insured Vehicle No | SHB4299Z | TP Vehicle No | SLH18 |
| PRI Recieved Date | 19-07-2017 06:25:56 PM | Surveyor Appointed Date | 19-07-2017 08:10:19 PM | Surveyor Accept Date | 20-07- |
| | | S | urvey Report Upload | | |
| Surveyor Inspection Date *: | | Surveyor Report Date | 20-07-2017 | Upload Survey Report *: | |
| | | 7 | Vehicle Particulars | | |
| Make | Please Select Make 🔻 | Model | Please Select Model 🕶 | Year | Select |
| Chasis No | | Engine No | | Mileage | |
| Color | | Cubic Capacity | | | |
| Multiple Do | cuments Upload | | | | |

Surveyor Job Remarks

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| A | • | \sim | 2 | ı | | | TA. | TIES! | 6.1 | =1 | |
|---|---|--------|---|---|-----|---|-----|-------|-----|----|--|
| | v | u | ш | | V 1 | į | | | 41 | _ | |

Date Of Report

17/07/2017 08:45

Date Of Accident

14/07/2017 19:20

Exact Location Of Accident

BUKIT PANJANG ROAD TO BANGKIT ROAD

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLH1856G

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

TEO KAH WEE

NRIC No

S8636771H

Email Address

TEO KAH WEE@HOTMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-91147208

Alternative Phone No

OTHERS-91147208

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

MAZDA

Model

MAZDA3 HILE T

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

2100489837

TEO KAH WEE

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

S8636771H NRIC No 16/12/1986 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 10/08/2007

9 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender

Date Of Driving Pass

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-91147208

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-91147208

EMail Address

TEO_KAH_WEE@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 550B SEGAR ROAD

#06-638

Postcode

672550

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

SLIGHT DRIZZLE

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO THE ATTACHED SKETCH PLAN.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

FILE TOO LARGE

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHB4299Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

TENG MOOK CHONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S7009595E

Contact Number

Name of Driver

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Hease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that ;

- (a) My insurer , my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (collectively the "Purposes") (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

15/7/17 1110am sed by Reporting Centre Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date 's Signature / Date & Policy holde Personnel Time & Time Sketch Plan 810016-de Vehicle 514 B 4294 2 SLH 18566

| | umstances of the | | | | | |
|---|--|---|--|---|---|--|
| Bongkit F szzzenly tront si to pay | was driving a long. I have change lane de and his for the donace | clony Bukit ie successfully from his lon latt side of yex | Panjong Ro thunge I e which c the rehicle | at near ane When usice an . The th | interpretage A vehicle St impart of its Party di | of 18 429az My right iver offercy |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

Declaration

1 110

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

III0 than

le & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605 QUOTATION



FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

NAME:

Mr Teo Kah Wee

WIP:

21842

36 ROBINSON ROAD

ADDRESS: Blk 550b Segar Road

EXCESS:

#16-01 CITY HOUSE

#06-638

DATE:

18-Jul-17

SINGAPORE 068877

Singapore 672550

ATTN.:

MOTOR CLAIMS

TEL:

91147208

FAX:

SLH1856G VEH NO:

DATE IN:

RONALD 6395 7875

CHASSIS NO:

JM6BM44A8G0346977 MAZDA3 1.5L HB DELUXE

MILEAGE:

TYPE OF CLAIM: 26-Oct-16

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

MODEL:

DATE REG.:

POLICY NO. :

CONTACT PERSON:

NATURE OF WORKS

| | | | NATURE OF WOR | tens () | | _ | |
|----|------------------|--------------------------------------|------------------------|--------------------------------|---------|------|----------|
| | | | Parts Description | <u>on</u> | | | J. |
| NO | | | QTY | | REVISED | F | PRICES |
| 1 | FRONT BUMPER | | 1 | MBHR3-50-031BBB | R× | \$ | 1,031.70 |
| 2 | RETAINER(RHS), F | RONT BUMPER | 1 | MBHN1-50-0T1F | Kan | \$ | 18.70 |
| 3 | BRACKET(RHS), FI | RONT BUMPER | 1 | MBHN1-50-152 | Znn | \$ | 15.10 |
| 4 | COVER(RHS), FOG | SLAMP | 1 | MBJE1-50-C11A | x 114 | \$ | 46.40 |
| 5 | CHROME(RHS), F | OGLAMP | 1 | MBJE1-50-C12 | × nn | \$ | 106.70 |
| 6 | GROMMET, FROM | NT BUMPER | 2 | MGHP9-50-0Z5 | new | \$ | 5.40 |
| 7 | CLIP, FRONT BUN | 1PER | 12 | MC274-50-133 | NU/ | \$ | 42.00 |
| 8 | FASTENER, FRON | T BUMPER | 2 | MB45A-56-146A | NH/ | \$ | 5.60 |
| 9 | RHS FRONT FEND | ER | 1 | MB45A-52-111B | 61 | \$ | 333.90 |
| 10 | STAY(RHS), FRON | T FENDER | 1 | MB4YA-52-10Y | ne - | \$ | 39.90 |
| 11 | RHS FRONT MUD | GUARD | 1 | MB45A-56-130H | ×Λ | \$ | 97.00 |
| 12 | FASTENER, MUDO | SUARD | 19 | MB45A-56-146A | X | \$ | 53.20 |
| 13 | HEADLAMP RHS | | 1 | MBHT6-51-031A | × 6h | , \$ | 2,245.00 |
| 14 | CLIP, HEADLAMP | | 2 | MFB01-50-133C | X | \$ | 7.60 |
| 15 | RIVET, HEADLAM | P | 1 | MB092-51-833 | × | \$ | 3.30 |
| 16 | WHEEL, DISC (RH | F) | 1 | M9965-D0-6560 | × J | \$ | 1,101.70 |
| | | | | TOTAL PARTS | | \$ | 5,153.20 |
| | | | | LESS 10% | | \$ | 515.32 |
| | | | | TOTAL PARTS COST | | \$ | 4,637.88 |
| | | | Labour Descript | ion | 1 | _ | |
| 1 | MZ-BR-FRONT7 | TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER ACCIDENT. | R AND FRONT FENDER. RE | PAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE | 945 | \$ | 1,800.00 |
| 2 | MZ-SP-SFRT07 | TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER | R AND FRONT FENDER. | 630 | 1200 | \$ | 1,500.00 |
| 3 | MZ-BR-WHEBAL | TO MOUNT SPORT RIM AND C | CONDUCT WHEEL BALANC | ING. | NETT X | 5 | 120.00 |



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605 QUOTATION



| FIRST | CAPITAL INSURAN | CE LTD | NAME: | Mr Teo Kah W | /ee | WIP: | | 21842 |
|--------------|-----------------|---|-------------|---------------------------------|--------------------|-------------|------|----------|
| 36 RO | BINSON ROAD | | ADDRESS : | Blk 550b Segar R | oad | EXCESS: | | |
| Commence | CITY HOUSE | | | #06-638 | | DATE: | 1 | 8-Jul-17 |
| income and a | PORE 068877 | | | Singapore 67255 | 60 | | | |
| ATTN. | | MOTOR CLAIMS | TEL: | 91147208 | 273 | | | |
| FAX : | | | | | | | | |
| VEH N | (Ason in | SLH1856G | DATE IN : | | CONTACT PERSON : | RONALD 6395 | 7875 | i |
| CHAS | SIS NO : | JM6BM44A8G0346977 | MILEAGE : | E: TYPE OF CLAIM: THIRD PARTY O | | CLAIN | И | |
| MODI | | MAZDA3 1.5L HB DELUXE | DATE REG.: | 26-Oct-16 | POLICY NO. : | | | |
| | | | N. | ATURE OF WORKS | | | | |
| | | | | | | | 1 | |
| 4 | MZ-BR-WHEALI | TO CHECK STEERING GEON | IETRY & CON | DUCT FULL WHEE | L ALIGNMENT. | NETT / | \$ | 560.00 |
| 5 | MZ-BR-ELECTR | TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYS | STEM FOR PR | OPER FUNCTION | NG. | 120. | \$ | 250.00 |
| 6 | MZ-BR-REPROG | TO REPROGRAMME AFTER | THE ACCIDEN | T REPAIR WORKS | 3. | 150. | \$ | 350.00 |
| | | | | | | 30 | + | |
| 7 | MZ-BR-SUNDRI | SUNDRIES. | | | | NETT | \$ | 100.00 |
| | | 7. HA 9246 | -249 | 11.1.1 | TOTAL LABOUR | \$ - | \$ | 4,680.00 |
| | | Taylor 1711 | 37/1 | 4ays | TOTAL PARTS | \$ - | \$ | 4,637.88 |
| | | W | 24/7/1 | 7 @ 1630. | TOTAL | \$ - | \$ | 9,317.88 |
| | | Donner | new po | nets | LESS EXCESS | \$ - | \$ | 15 |
| | | μ | , / | 1 | TOTAL AFTER EXCESS | \$ - | | |
| | | Toughth 9749. WP Resurry Sur (| 2 (KKAY | to.wm | GST 7% | \$ - | \$ | - |
| | | | | | GRAND TOTAL | \$ - | \$ | |

REMARKS:

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400 WILL BE APPLIED ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- · To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

Authorised Signature



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605 FINALISAED COST OF REPAIR



Mr Teo Kah Wee WIP : 21842 NAME: FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD ADDRESS: Blk 550b Segar Road EXCESS: 36 ROBINSON ROAD DATE: 18-Jul-17 #06-638 #16-01 CITY HOUSE Singapore 672550 SINGAPORE 068877 91147208 MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: ATTN.: FAX: CONTACT PERSON: RONALD 6395 7875 SLH1856G DATE IN: VEH NO: THIRD PARTY CLAIM JM68M44A8G0346977 MILEAGE: TYPE OF CLAIM: CHASSIS NO: DATE REG.: POLICY NO. : MODEL: MAZDA3 1.5L HB DELUXE 26-Oct-16 NATURE OF WORKS Parts Description REVISED PRICES QTY NO 1,031.70 FRONT BUMPER MBHR3-50-031BBB 1 1 MBHN1-50-0T1F 5 18.70 RETAINER(RHS), FRONT BUMPER 1 2 \$ 15.10 BRACKET(RHS), FRONT BUMPER 1 MBHN1-50-152 3 1 MBJE1-50-C11A \$ 46.40 COVER(RHS), FOGLAMP 4 Ś 106.70 MBJE1-50-C12 CHROME(RHS), FOGLAMP 5 1 5.40 2 Ś 5.40 S 6 GROMMET, FRONT BUMPER MGHP9-50-0Z5 CLIP, FRONT BUMPER 12 MC274-50-133 \$ 42.00 42.00 7 2 \$ 5.60 5.60 FASTENER, FRONT BUMPER MB45A-56-146A 8 \$ 333.90 \$ 333.90 RHS FRONT FENDER MB45A-52-111B 1 9 STAY(RHS), FRONT FENDER 1 MB4YA-52-10Y Ś 39.90 \$ 39.90 10 RHS FRONT MUDGUARD MB45A-56-130H Ś 97.00 1 11 \$ 53.20 MB45A-56-146A FASTENER, MUDGUARD 19 12 \$ 2,245.00 HEADLAMP RHS 1 MBHT6-51-031A 13 2 \$ 7.60 CLIP, HEADLAMP MFB01-50-133C 14 MB092-51-833 \$ 3.30 RIVET, HEADLAMP 1 15 Ś 1 M9965-D0-6560 1,101.70 WHEEL, DISC (RHF) **TOTAL PARTS** \$ 426.80 \$ 5,153.20 \$ 42.68 **LESS 10%** 515.32 Ś 384.12 \$ 4,637.88 TOTAL PARTS COST Labour Description TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT FENDER. REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE \$ 945.00 1,800.00 MZ-BR-FRONT7 1 ACCIDENT. 1,200.00 \$ 1,500.00 2 MZ-SP-SFRT07 TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT FENDER. MZ-BR-WHEBAL TO MOUNT SPORT RIM AND CONDUCT WHEEL BALANCING. Xnn 120.00 3 MZ-BR-WHEALI TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY & CONDUCT FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT. \$ 560.00 \$ 560.00 4



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605 FINALISAED COST OF REPAIR



| FIRST | CAPITAL INSURA | NCE LTD | NAME: | Mr Teo Kah V | Vee | WI | P: | | 21842 |
|-------|----------------|-------------------------|-------------|------------------|--------------------|-------------------|-----------|-----|-----------|
| 36 R(| OBINSON ROAD | | ADDRESS : | Blk 550b Segar I | Road | EXC | CESS: | | |
| #16-0 | 1 CITY HOUSE | | 1 | #06-638 | | DA | TE: | | 18-Jul-17 |
| SING | APORE 068877 | | | Singapore 6725 | 50 | | | | |
| ATTN | V. : | MOTOR CLAIMS | TEL: | 91147208 | | | | | |
| FAX | : | | | | | | | | |
| VEH | NO: | SLH1856G | DATE IN : | | CONTACT PERSON : | RO | NALD 6395 | 787 | 5 |
| CHAS | SSIS NO : | JM68M44A8G0346977 | MILEAGE : | | TYPE OF CLAIM: | THIRD PARTY CLAIM | | | |
| MOD | EL: | MAZDA3 1.5L HB DELUXE | DATE REG.: | 26-Oct-16 | POLICY NO. : | | | | |
| | | | NA. | ATURE OF WORKS | | | | | |
| 5 | MZ-BR-ELECTR | TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYS | TEM FOR PRO | OPER FUNCTION | NG. | \$ | 120.00 | \$ | 250.00 |
| 6 | MZ-BR-REPROG | TO REPROGRAMME AFTER | THE ACCIDEN | T REPAIR WORKS | S. | \$ | 150.00 | \$ | 350.00 |
| 7 | MZ-BR-SUNDRI | SUNDRIES. | | | | \$ | 30.00 | s | 100.00 |
| | | | | | TOTAL LABOUR | \$ | 3,005.00 | \$ | 4,680.00 |
| | | | | | TOTAL PARTS | \$ | 384.12 | \$ | 4,637.88 |
| | | | | | TOTAL | \$ | 3,389.12 | \$ | 9,317.88 |
| | | | | | LESS EXCESS | \$ | | \$ | - |
| | | | | | TOTAL AFTER EXCESS | \$ | 3,389.12 | | |
| | | | | | GST 7% | \$ | 237.24 | \$ | |
| | | | | | GRAND TOTAL | s | 3,626.36 | - | 1. |

REMARKS: SLH1856G

⁴ REPAIR DAYS (exclude preparation of estimate, wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| FIRS | T CAPITAL INSUI | RANCE LTD | Ref : CS/FCI1701405 | 54/T1rbs2 |
|------|--------------------------------|--|--------------------------------|----------------------|
| | OBINSON ROAD of CITY HOUSES | INGAPORE 068877 | Date: 07-08-2018 Code: FCI2 | |
| 1. | | Policy Particula | rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI | M |
| | Insured Veh. | SHB 4299Z | Veh. Inspected | SLH 1856G |
| | Policy No. | D-15072701MFSH | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Claim No. | D17007063MFSH | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Assign From | SERENE LER | Assign Date | 19/07/2017 |
| 2. | | Vehicle Pa | rticulars & Condition | |
| | Make & Model | MAZDA 3 | c.c | 1496 |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | 2016 |
| | Chassis No. | JM6BM44A8G0346977 | Colour | GREY |
| | Odometer | 11888 | Steering | IN ORDER |
| | Brakes | IN ORDER | Modification | SPORTS RIM |
| | General | GOOD | | |
| 3. | | Cond | ditions of Tyres | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance |
| | R/H Front Tyre | 205/60R16 | TOYO | 6 mm |
| | L/H Front Tyre | 205/60R16 | TOYO | 6 mm |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | 205/60R16 | TOYO | 6 mm |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | 205/60R16 | TOYO | 6 mm |
| 4. | | Descri | ption of Damages | |
| | THE VEHICLE SU | STAINED DAMAGES AT THE | FRONT O/S PORTION. | |
| | DAMAGES SEE D | ETAILS. | | |
| 5. | | Gene | eral Information | |
| | Accident Date | 14/07/2017 | Inspection Date | 24/07/2017 |
| | Survey held at | TRANS EUROKARS PTE LT | D | |
| | | NO 5 UBI CLOSE | | |
| 5a. | | SINGAPORE 408605 | Remarks | |
| Ja. | A)DAMAGES COM | NSISTENT TO ACCIDENT REP | | |
| | B)THE INSPECTION | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"\ CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS | WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS | SIS. SED REPAIRS. |
| 5b. | in tensile series | Estima | ate Days of Repair | |
| | ESTIMATED NOR | MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: | 4 Working Da | ys |



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLH 1856G

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|--|-------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------|
| | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS | | | |
| 1 | FRONT BUMPER | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR | 1,031.70 | |
| 1 | RETAINER (RHS) , FRONT BUMPER | NOT NECESSARY | 18.70 | - |
| 1 | BRACKET (RHS) ,FRONT BUMPER | NOT NECESSARY | 15.10 | - |
| 1 | COVER (RHS) ,FOGLAMP | NOT NECESSARY | 46.40 | - |
| 1 | CHROME (RHS) ,FOGLAMP | NOT NECESSARY | 106.70 | - |
| 2 | GROMMET ,FRONT BUMPER | NECESSARY | 5.40 | 5.40 |
| 12 | CLIP ,FRONT BUMPER | NECESSARY | 42.00 | 42.00 |
| 2 | FASTENER ,FRONT BUMPER | NECESSARY | 5.60 | 5.60 |
| 1 | RHS FRONT FENDER | BENT | 333.90 | 333.90 |
| 1 | STAY (RHS) ,FRONT FENDER | NECESSARY | 39.90 | 39.90 |
| 1 | RHS FRONT MUDGUARD | NOT NECESSARY | 97.00 | - |
| 19 | FASTENER MUDGUARD | NOT NECESSARY | 53.20 | - |
| 1 | HEADLAMP RHS | NOT NECESSARY | 2,245.00 | - |
| 2 | CLIP, HEADLAMP | NOT NECESSARY | 7.60 | - |
| 1 | RIVET ,HEADLAMP | NOT NECESSARY | 3.30 | - |
| | WHEEL ,DISC (RHF) | NOT NECESSARY | 1,101.70 | - |
| | LESS 10% DISCOUNT | | -515.32 | -42.68 |
| | The state of the s | | 4,637.88 | 384.12 |
| | SPECIAL NETT ITEMS | | | |
| 1 | SUNDRIES (SN) | NECESSARY | 100.00 | 30.00 |
| | A STAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A | | 100.00 | 30.00 |
| | LABOUR | | | |
| | TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT FENDER ,REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT .INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER . | | 1,800.00 | 945.00 |
| | TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT FENDER | | 1,500.00 | 1,200.00 |
| | TO MOUNT SPORT RIM AND CONDUCT WHEEL BALANCING. | NOT NECESSARY | 120.00 | |
| | TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY & CONDUCT FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT | | 560.00 | 560.00 |

Report Ref No. CS/FCI17014054/T1rbs2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|--|--------------|--|----------------------|
| | TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING. | | 250.00 | 120.00 |
| | TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIEENT REPAIR WORKS. | EPAIR 350.00 | 150.00 | |
| | | | Workshop (\$)) 250.00 350.00 4,580.00 9,317.88 | 2,975.00 |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | 9,317.88 | 3,389.12 |

| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | 3,389.12 |
|---------------------------------|----------|
| THE COMMENTED COOL OF THE PAINS | |

Report Ref No. CS/FCI17014054/T1rbs2

Joupine.

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

XX.

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.